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
Marion county at very attractive
prices. bee tnese today

$750 25 Ft Cozy Coach. 2107
Brown Rd. Ph. or

54 FORD jy-- a ranch wagon, low

late model house trailer. LANA
LANE. 1940 Lana Ave. Tel.

EQUITY in new 2 BR suburban home
for late model modern trailer
house. Call after 7 p.m.

27 FT. TRAILER house. $1350. A- -l
Cond. ' $400 will handle. 3580 So.
ComrnT. iS. E. Moore.

16 FT. ALL metal Skylark house
traileri Refr.. elec. brakes, sleeps
S. good eond. Price $500. 860 Wild
Wind OIL

3S FT. ROADMASTER. Uke new.
12900. Will Trade. 4235 Sunnyview.

SEE the 1956 National trailers 36x45
foot Here is truly a life time trail
er. Built In Kalamazoo. Mich. Will
take any kind of weather, has all
jDeLux furnishings, DbL heavy In
sulation.! Thermopane glass . win
idows 8c I floor heat A trailer that

. built for comfort SEE It TODAY
i 'The price will amaze you. Security

'Trailer Sales. 3385 Portland Rd.
3 RM. TRAILER Hse. Sleeps 4. Good

cond. STSO. See C. D Berry,
taker. Fairgrounds. SaJem.

TRAILER space. $10 a month. No
pets 1740 Oxford. Ph.

TRAILER TOWING
JAYHAWK TRAILER SALES

2840 Portland Rd Ph
ljB53 2j FT.I VOYAGEUR house

30 ACRES N.E. irrigation. Good 2
bdrm. home. Good Berry or bean
soil. Ph. Silverton.

S ACRES in Liberty District Good 72
Soot drilled welt No. Bides. $2000. iE. A. McGlauflin Realtor !

33S N. High St
A. 2 BDRM. So.: Barn. Garage.

Full Price $8,200. SI. 000. down or imake offer , for imroed. Sale. Ph.
Ph.
ACRES edge ef City, with water.
Best or sou. suitable for sub div-
ision. Ph. . or Roger
Realty.

FOR SALE at $144.00 per acre. This
110-ac- re farm with buildings. 96
acres cult, bal. pasture. Buildings
consist of 4 - bedroom house
with bath. Big barn. 2 Big chicken
houses. Mach. shed. 2 garages. I
Work shop. Gas pump In the ground.
Nice grove around the house. This
is one of the best farms in the
Valley. Located ' Kit from town
of YambllL city water, some terms.
See A. A: Larsen. Realtor. 191 S.
High. Salem. Oregon. Ph. 28629 "

ACRES at City limits of growing
town, is miles from saiem: gooa
soil all level ana cultivates; 43
acres irrigated: Paved road along
one side and stream on opposite

- aide; good, large eight room house
with basement and two baths: new
30x30 garage: fine barn end ma
chine shed: City water; Four blks
to new Softool, booa Terms, rn,

Salem.

812 Exchonge Reol Estort"

TRADE
INCOME COTTAGES: 3 rentals on

large corner, walking distance
State Bldgs. , This property is in
good condition. Exchange, for 3
bedroom suburban. for details
call Mr. Johnson.

ED POTTER, RLTR.
213 S. High St. Ph. or

30 ACRES NORTH $23,500
New 2 bdrm. home: 108' well with

8" casing. All in perm, pasture. 6
mi. from Salem. Owner will take
sm. home as down payment.

5 ACRE TRACT $2,500
No x buildings. Ideal for berries or

stock & build your own home.

J. E. LeCLERC, REALTOR
1696 N. Capitol Ph.
FOR SALE or exchange. . leaving

State. Equity in 3 bdrm. modern
home. Make an offer. Will exch.
for Station . Wagon or car. Ph.

ACRE & 3 lots on Beach hwy. 3
ML S. of Bandon. Good Motel Site.
Want site on Willamette River.
Miller After S p.m.

WILL take small house In for $3,800
equity in $8,500 suburban
Ph.

818 Wonted, Real Estate

WANTED
South .Salem or Suburban. 3 B.R.

ranch type home, with ar ga
rage. Up to $14,000. B. M. Mason
Rlt. 341 Chemeketa.

ACREAGE wanted So., with or with
out imDrovesnentx. it. v. lArenz.
Ph.

WE NEED farm tc acreage listings
We have Clients ready to buy
Woodburn. Gervals. Silverton. Sa-le- m

Area. Come in or call us.

Roy Todd Real Estate
2319 State Ph. 91

50 Automotive
852 Used Cars for Salt

Better BUY
AT THE

ROCKET
MARKET

53 OLDS S "88" 4 DR. SDN.

52 OLDS S "88" 4 DR. SDN.

'52 PONTIAC "8" 4 DR. SEDAN

'50 MERCURY 4 DR. SEDAN

'51 FORD TUDOR SEDAN x

'51 CHRYSLER WINDSOR
4 DR. SDN.

'50 BUICK SUPER SDN. CPE.

AS IS SPECIALS
1950 Olds 4 Dr. Sdn $595

1949 Olds 4 Dr. Sdn. $395

1949 Nash "600" 4 Dr. Sdn. $295

1946 Olds "76" 4 Dr. Sdn.$185
1941 Olds 4 Dr. Sdn. $55

1946 Pontiac 4 Dr. Sdn $145
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

Home phones: Prall Mabel
Freeman

Restaurant $500.00 Dn.
Sell or Trade

THIS is a real opportunity. Fully
equipped. Lease on BIdg. $o0 Mo.
Price only $1,950 or take car. Mtg.,
Trailer House or what have you?

1 B.R. Home $150 Dn.
Located at 638 Lancaster. A little

"do it yourself ambition and you
have a home. Close to school 8c
stores. Lot 58x200. Only $2500.

Trade. Motel and Home
for 2 or 3 --bdrm. home in suburban

Salem. 2 units furnished, grossing
$80 mo., plus home 9 miles
North of Salem on Hiway 99E. Eve.
Ph. or

Court of 4 Houses
and Vf Acres
SELL OR TRADE

Ako business bldg. 4x30 used for
auto repairs. All bldgs. in top
cond. Variety of fruits. Will con-
sider in trade a small apt. duplex,
small acreage or home up to $9000
or $10,000. Owner forced to sell
due to health. Price $27,500.

Allen C. Jones, Realtor
231 N. High St. Ph.
Eve. or Sun. Ph. or

OPEN HOUSE
to S Sunday 3461 FerndeU. New

home. Fireplace. Large
utility over 1500 sq. ft. Lots of
built-in- s. Drive out Sunnyview
Ave. Turn neft on Byram to
Ferndell.

Price $12,200.00

CAPITOL REALTY CO.
. . 1320 Edgewater .

Salem, Oregon
CLOSE in 2 br. house, forced - air

furnace in. basemen' fireplace in
living room. Close to all schools
& shopping center. See at 1020
Shipping St. $9500. EASY TERMS.
Call owner

CLOSE TO ALL SCHOOLS
Modern three-bedroo- m home, full

basement with party room, double
plumbing. 80x100 comer lot. num-
erous well kept shrubs. $13,000. See
at 1010 Electric Ave. after S or
weekends.

FAMILY ROOM

New ranch style featuring
13x22 family room and extra 1 j
bath. Large, double garage. Red
wood beamed living room ceiling.
Old brick raised hearth fireplace
Rough sawn cedar exterior stained
yellow, sweeping view ot cascade
mountains. Corner lot 100x151,
lawn 8c shrubs in. Paved street,
very-- light traffic. Priced right
4494 Kurth Ave. Liberty Rd. to
Cunningham Lane, turn right to
end.

. ROBERT V. LORENZ
OWNER - BUILDER

PHONE

$500 DOWN
Neat furnished 1 br. home. Space

for 2 more houses on big N. side
Corner lot $3,500.

WALLACE RD. LOT
104 Ft frontage, close in. Beautiful

shrubs tc trees.

W. SALEM 3 BR.
Large paneled liv. rm.. din. rm. &

breakfast nooK. 20x40 snop. Big
Shady Lot. $7,600.

ENGLEWOOD
This s a real bargain for someone
' txtra nice 7 Br. home. Lge. liv.

rm., fireplace full basement
Beautiful Yard. Sell for FJi-A- .
Appraisal of $10,000 on easy terms.

Muserave Realtors
1211 Edgewater
Eve. Cleary Mansfield
HOME like new 2 large bedrooms

down, possible 2 up. Living rm. &
- dining rm. Hardwood. Large tile

kitchen. Bath, utility. Nice lawn tc
, shrubs on SO x 150 lot Choice of

Oil or Elec. heat Near achl's & bus.
$8,750. 1944 N. Liberty-F- h.

808 Lots For Sola
NO. 308 3--a ere tract South Salem.

Trees, view. Priced rieht trade for
residential property. B. M. Mason,
Rlt. 341 Chemeketa. Ph.

' -
LEAVING state 2 or 4 lots in Rest

Lawn Memorial Gardens. Real Bar-
gain. Ph. '

HOOD ST. 50x120. Priced reasonably.
Ph.

' See Merrill D, Ohlinf for Insurance

f59 NL HIGH
llllllllllllllllllllllUI

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, SEPT.- - 11TH - 2:00 TO 5:00 P. M.

44J5 MACLEAY BLVD.
2 bedrooms with large wardrobe closets. Hi baths, living room with fire-

place, family or keeping room, kitchen with birch builtins, inside laun-
dry room, large garage with oodles of storage space, forced air oil fur-
nace. Located in Lincoln .Park Salem's newest restricted subdivision.
Paved streets, curbs, sidewalks and central water system. Total price
is $12,500 with $2,500 down and $67.50 per month on ar loan." Drive out to 4 Corners, then south to Macleay road, then east about

. 4 blocks to Lincoln Park. We'll be there Sunday. Come look this over. LSO N'STHIS IS NATIONAL

ABRAMS & SKINNER, INC.
411 MASONIC BUILDING

OREGON'S NUMBER ONE DEALER

CHEMEKETA & COMMERCIAL

PHONE 11

REAL ESTATE
OITICE

15 GOOD
3 U miles from Salem. Almost all in cultivation. Tin strawberry land, fruit

trees, nice barn with automatic drinkinc cuds- - New double garage.
very good house. This won't last All ior $14,508. $2,000 down.
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